HANSE 455

Diamond (2018)

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base
Trogir, Yachtclub Seget (Marina

Baotic), Croatia

Name

Diamond

Cabins
4

Head/Shower
2

SECRET &2DRIATIC

Yacht ID
7650

Production year

2018

Berths
8+2

Engine

1x55HP

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

The Sailing yacht Hanse 455 Diamond homeport is Trogir,

Yachtclub Seget (Marina Baotic), Croatia. Built in 2018,
and accommodates up to 8 + 2 persons in 4 cabins, and

has 2 heads.

Brands

Hanse Yachts

Length
46 ft

Fuel tank

2201

PHONE
+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck Bathing platform, Bimini top, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy,

Sprayhood, Teak cockpit

Entertainment Fusion radio, Outdoor speakers

Galley Gas cookers, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Oven,

Refrigerator

Navigation Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter - cockpit, Navigation (Nautical) charts

and nautical guide, Pilot book, Tridata

Safety VHF radio

Sails Halyard winches

Yacht electrics Battery charger, Inverter

SECRET &DRIATIC WEBSITE PHONE
www.secret-adriatic.com +385 (0)91 2106 996
E-MAIL SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

info@secret-adriatic.com Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES OBLIGATORY PAYMENT TYPE

Best combination package (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. Farly Check IN at 13:00h + damage

waiver

Cancellation fee (Payable in advance) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. Client can purchase cancellation fee
service and cancel booked yacht with full refund, no reason whatsover.
Cancellation fee must be paid together with first payment. Full refund
will be done if booking is cancelled in written, no less than 25 days

before embarkation.

Charter package (Payable in the base) ves per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. includes: final cleaning, gas, bed linen,
set of towels per person (1 bath + 1 small size ), rubbish bags, 1 sponge,

2 kitchen paper towels, dish soap, toilet paper (1 per head)

Chef (Payable in the base) No per day +food

Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request, cash payment only

Crew change (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Damage waiver (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. Damage waiver covers all damages
except loss of things, clogged toilet, lack of fuel, damages on gennaker

and negligence. During regattas, damage waiver is not applicable.

Early boarding /Check in from 13:00 (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. ot 13h, limited availability

Early boarding/check-in (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. ot 14h, limited availability

Early Check in (Payable in the base) No per booking

Price per week / Season: 2025. ot 15 h, limited availability

PRICE

480,00 €

500,00 €

410,00 €

0,00 €

300,00 €

400,00 €

150,00 €

130,00 €

100,00 €



Fuel charge (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. fuel penalty

Fun Package (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. UNO CARDS, YAMB, SORRY game,
CHESS - limited availability

Hostess (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. cash payment only

Internet pack (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Late check out (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs

approval from administration and base manager

Late check out (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs

approval from administration and base manager

Late check out (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs

approval from administration and base manager

Luggage storage (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. for safekeeping of reported loss of

things, if you do not report that you have forgotten your personal

belongings on the vessel, we are not responsible for their eventual loss.

Parking (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Limited availability

Pet on board (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Skipper (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. cash payment only

Sleep over before check in (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. |imited availability / upon request

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

per booking

per week

per day + food

per week

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per week

per booking

per day + food

per person

80,00 €

30,00 €

180,00 €

30,00 €

170,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

20,00 €

60,00 €

160,00 €

200,00 €

20,00 €



Transfer (Payable in the base) No one-way 0,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. on request

Wellness package (Payable in the base) No per week 0.00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Russian pedicure, eyebrow threading,
permanent nail polish, massage - price upon request / the boat must be
anchored. Arrival is possible at the Baoti¢ marina or any island with the
transfer costs borne by you.
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Baby cot (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Beach towel (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Bed linen (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Bed rail (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Coffee machine (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Gas bottles (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Gennaker (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. + 350 EUR deposit - Payable in the base

Grill/Barbecue/Plancha (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Inflatable lifejacket (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Kayak tandem (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. inflatable - Payable in the base

Outboard engine (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. with 5L fuel for outboard engine -

Payable in the base

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

PAYMENT TYPE

per week

per piece

per set

per week

per set

per week

per piece

per week

per week

per person

per week

per booking

PRICE

40,00 €

8,00 €

20,00 €

40,00 €

25,00 €

50,00 €

15,00 €

350,00 €

100,00 €

20,00 €

70,00 €

80,00 €



Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. without installation, 140 EUR with

installation - Payable in the base

Snorkeling equipment (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)

No

No

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. 2 or more SUP 50 EUR per week each -

Payable in the base

Towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. small + bath - Payable in the base

Water toys (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Jet-ski, eFoil, Donut and Seabob -

available on request - Payable in the base

SECRET &2DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

No

No

PHONE
+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.
Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug

per booking

per week/ person

per week

per set

per week

Gornji, Croatia

90,00 €

30,00 €

80,00 €

15,00 €

0,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

26.07. - 02.08.2025
3.180 € 5306 €

30.08. - 06.09.2025
2.820 € 4.700€

01.10. - 05.10.2025
BOOKED

01.11. - 08.11.2025
3.500 €

29.11.- 06.12.2025
3.500 €

02.08. - 09.08.2025
BOOKED

06.09. - 13.09.2025
BOOKED

11.10. - 18.10.2025
3.500 €

08.11. - 15.11.2025
3.500 €

06.12. - 13.12.2025

3.500 €

09.08. - 16.08.2025
3.000 € 5:600€

13.09. - 20.09.2025
BOOKED

18.10. - 25.10.2025
3.500 €

15.11. - 22.11.2025
3.500 €

13.12. - 20.12.2025
3.500 €

16.08. - 30.08.2025
BOOKED

20.09. - 27.09.2025
2.340 € 3:9060€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
3.500 €

22.11. - 29.11.2025
3.500 €

20.12. - 27.12.2025
3.500 €

SECRET &&DRIATIC WEBSITE PHONE
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info@secret-adriatic.com Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia
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