HANSE 455

Diamond (2018)

The Sailing yacht Hanse 455 Diamond homeport is Trogir, Yachtclub Seget (Marina Baotić), Croatia. Built in 2018, and accommodates up to 8 + 2 persons in 4 cabins, and has 2 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Trogir, Yachtclub Seget (Marina	7650	Hanse Yachts
Baotić), Croatia		
Name	Production year	Length
Diamond	2018	46 ft
Cabins	Berths	
4	8 + 2	
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
2	1 x 55 HP	220 l

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck	Bathing platform, Bimini top, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy,
	Sprayhood, Teak cockpit
Entertainment	Fusion radio, Outdoor speakers
Galley	Gas cookers, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Oven,
	Refrigerator
Navigation	Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter - cockpit, Navigation (Nautical) charts
	and nautical guide , Pilot book, Tridata
Safety	VHF radio
Sails	Halyard winches
Yacht electrics	Battery charger , Inverter

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Best combination package (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	480,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Early Check IN at 13:00h + damage			
waiver			
Cancellation fee (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	500,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Client can purchase cancellation fee			
service and cancel booked yacht with full refund , no reason whatsover.			
Cancellation fee must be paid together with first payment. Full refund			
will be done if booking is cancelled in written, no less than 25 days			
before embarkation.			
Charter package (Payable in the base)	Yes	per booking	410,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. includes: final cleaning, gas, bed linen,			
set of towels per person (1 bath + 1 small size), rubbish bags, 1 sponge,			
2 kitchen paper towels, dish soap, toilet paper (1 per head)			
Chef (Payable in the base)	No	per day + food	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request, cash payment only			
Crew change (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	300,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Damage waiver (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	400,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Damage waiver covers all damages			
except loss of things, clogged toilet, lack of fuel, damages on gennaker			
and negligence. During regattas, damage waiver is not applicable.			
Early boarding /Check in from 13:00 (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. at 13h, limited availability			
Early boarding/check-in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	130,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. at 14h, limited availability			
Early Check in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00 €
•			

Fuel charge (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	80,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. fuel penalty			
Fun Package (Payable in the base)	No	per week	30,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. UNO CARDS, YAMB, SORRY game,			
CHESS - limited availability			
Hostess (Payable in the base)	No	per day + food	180,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. cash payment only			
Internet pack (Payable in the base)	No	per week	30,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Late check out (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	170,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs			
approval from administration and base manager			
Late check out (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs			
approval from administration and base manager			
Late check out (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. 12:00, limited availability - needs			
approval from administration and base manager			
Luggage storage (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . for safekeeping of reported loss of			
things, if you do not report that you have forgotten your personal			
belongings on the vessel, we are not responsible for their eventual loss.			
Parking (Payable in the base)	No	per week	60,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Limited availability			
Pet on board (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	160,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Skipper (Payable in the base)	No	per day + food	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. cash payment only			
Sleep over before check in (Payable in the base)	No	per person	20,00 €

Transfer (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. on request

Wellness package (Payable in the base)

No per week

0,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. Russian pedicure, eyebrow threading, permanent nail polish, massage - price upon request / the boat must be anchored. Arrival is possible at the Baotić marina or any island with the transfer costs borne by you.

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Baby cot (Payable in the base)	No	per week	40,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Beach towel (Payable in the base)	No	per piece	8,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Bed linen (Payable in the base)	No	per set	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Bed rail (Payable in the base)	No	per week	40,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)	No	per set	25,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Coffee machine (Payable in the base)	No	per week	50,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Gas bottles (Payable in the base)	No	per piece	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Gennaker (Payable in the base)	No	per week	350,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. + 350 EUR deposit - Payable in the base			
Grill/Barbecue/Plancha (Payable in the base)	No	per week	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
nflatable lifejacket (Payable in the base)	No	per person	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
(ayak tandem (Payable in the base)	No	per week	70,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. inflatable - Payable in the base			
Outboard engine (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	80,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. with 5L fuel for outboard engine -			
Payable in the base			

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	90,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. without installation, 140 EUR with			
installation - Payable in the base			
Snorkeling equipment (Payable in the base)	No	per week/ person	30,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)	No	per week	80,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. 2 or more SUP 50 EUR per week each -			
Payable in the base			
Towels (Payable in the base)	No	per set	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . small + bath - Payable in the base			
Water toys (Payable in the base)	No	per week	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Jet-ski, eFoil, Donut and Seabob -			

available on request - Payable in the base

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

26.07 02.08.2025	02.08 09.08.2025 BOOKED	09.08 16.08.2025	16.08 30.08.2025
3.180 € 5.300 €		3.000 € 5.000 €	BOOKED
30.08 06.09.2025 2.820 € 4.700 €	06.09 13.09.2025 BOOKED	13.09 20.09.2025 BOOKED	20.09 27.09.2025 2.340 € 3.900 €
01.10 05.10.2025	11.10 18.10.2025	18.10 25.10.2025	25.10 01.11.2025
BOOKED	3.500 €	3.500 €	3.500 €
01.11 08.11.2025	08.11 15.11.2025	15.11 22.11.2025	22.11 29.11.2025
3.500 €	3.500 €	3.500 €	3.500 €
29.11 06.12.2025	06.12 13.12.2025	13.12 20.12.2025	20.12 27.12.2025
3.500 €	3.500 €	3.500 €	3.500 €

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.